Eindhoven, 9-2-2020

Limietwedstrijd Lange baan Eindhoven

Programmanr. 36
9-2-2020 - 17:45

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 5

3 Simon Visscher
4 Andres Loix
5 Neel Sahti

Serie 2van 5

0 Alexander Slechten
1 Xander Castelijns

2 Thom van den Burgt
3 Dylano Waas

4 Jan Pot

5 Yasin Hjir

6 Soufian Zaidi

7 Merijn van den Berg
8 Liam van der Pol

Serie 3van 5

Johannes van Hemert
Remco Herijgens
Sander de Hamer
Nathan Vos

Sybe van Nuland
Arne-Willem Kroonen
Karsten van Doorn
Pim Mafait

Max van Zeijl

Fonzie Vroemen
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Serie 4 van 5

Stefan de Leeuw
Lars Diesch

Joel Hamakers
Remy Vane

Maikel van der Linden
Luca Janssen
IJsbrand Buijnsters
Sander Heijnen
Jasper Camphuijnder
Steijn Louter
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Serie 5van 5

Laurens Hofstede
Luke van Hamond
Ruben Cuelenaere
Rick Hamond van
Nino van Beek

Lars van der Haijden
Bram van den Burg
Jasper Thomas
Lucas Peters

Koen van der Wallen

O©C oOoO~NOOUID WN - O

lizpc

Zdkb

Dsz

Zdkb

De Wildert

Arethusa
0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1

lizpc

Zwemsport Parkstad

lizpc
Dsz
lizpc

Psv
De Wildert

Z&PC De Ganze
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
Zwemsport Parkstad
Arethusa

De Otters Het Gooi
Hieronymus

Thalassa

ZPC Nederweert

Argo

ZPC De Rog Weert

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Zwemsport Parkstad

Mosa~Regio

0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
Zeps
Oeza

Hieronymus

Arethusa

Zegenwerp

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Zegenwerp

Zeps

Zwemsport Parkstad

Zeps

Zwemsport Parkstad

Nextline swimming

ZPC Nederweert

255

43.87
39.75
43.30
53.92

37.78
36.60
34.55
33.35
31.82
32.75
33.62
34.62
37.28
39.38

30.82
29.11
28.55
28.23
27.94
27.96
28.37
28.94
29.26
31.62

27.69
27.51
27.21
26.77
26.21
26.55
27.09
27.29
27.55
27.90

200503355AFGEM

ZDKB/11074/07
200404227

ZDKB/11066/05
200304971
200503751
200701071

200203441AFGEM

200701883

20070205SAFGEM

200801281
200602641

200602955
200403177
199701541
200402335
200401031
198401297
200301371
200403921
200402075
200303257

199503483
200103189
199505077
200202063
200003797
200403237

200200375AFGEM

199001199

200502367AFGEM

200500793

200300417
199600945
200100695
199205873
200202153
199900225
200203095
200200427
200301325
199405561
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